
Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC)

Sr.No Roll No Merit Name Mobile Gender

065 RAJKOT HOMOEOPATHY COLLEGE, RAJKOT

Adm Seat
Cate Type

1 902504537
2 902500535
3 902501360
4 902510595
5 90250to77
6 902501818
7 902501369
8 902510119
I 90250429r
10 902507835
11 902511430
12 902502958
13 902t05347
14 902500053
15 902508561
16 902503625
17 902508682
18 902507503
19 902503924
20 902508t77
21 902502595
22 902503319
23 902500293
24 90250L624
25 902505929
26 902503549
27 9025Lt766
28 902504028
29 9025tO420
30 902509019
31 9025075L7
32 902505987
33 902502111
34 902506150
35 902501258
36 902507168
37 902502464
38 902510356
39 902506464
40 902511996
41 902509490
42 902502135
43 9025052L7
44 902510900
45 9025tt239
46 902LI440I

16t12t2017

GARAIYA NIKUL JESINGBHAI

BHETARIYA NIDHI RAJSIBHAI

POSTARIYA POOJA JENTILAL

BARAD DHARMESH MANUBHAI

VAGHELA MANSI SURESHBHAI

GO 9909647165 F

GQ 9979105322 F

GQ 9824449120 F
GO 9824298479 F
GQ 9409733752 M
GO 9904735181 F

GQ 9227619186 F
GO 9537871177 M
GQ 9979174033 F

GO 8780301042 F

GQ 9824878718 M

GQ 7069'179172 F

GQ 7984629706 F

GQ 7433804075 M

GQ 9979895559 F

GQ 9537729308 F

GO 9978417742 M
GQ 9428631733 M

GQ 9870073757 F

GQ 9558781301 M

GQ 9924933395 F

GQ 9737273900 M

GQ 9825669456 F

GO 9924189008 M

GQ 9824586716 M

GQ 9737509151 F

GQ 9825649521 F

GO 9925001150 M

GO 9426996574 F

GQ 9426962420 F

GQ 9512200066 F

GQ 8200887769 F

GQ 9825213220 F
GQ 9033463166 M

GO 9825398499 F

GO 9427254955 F

GQ 9662067810 F

GQ 8320760064 F

GQ 8866632678 F

GO 9510594809 F

GO 9924861057 M

GO 9228433715 F
GQ' 9909537708 F

69 _:;8140025973 M

GQ '' 9723843789 F

GQ 9725065347 F
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7374
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7628
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7697

7921

8052

8088

8114

81 91

81 99

8308

8340

8483

8561

8576

8907

9085

9169

9289

9307

9327

9332

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

OP KOTHARI JINALI MANISHBHAI
OP KAKASANIYA NEHAL HEMRAJBHA{
OP BGRSAD]YA KINNARI PARESHBHAI
OP GOTI NIVAYATINKUMAR
OP AHUJA CHIRAG MUKESHKUMAR
OP HEMNANI KAJAL JITENDRAKUMAR
OP NATHWANI MANSI CHAITANYABHAI
OP GADARADEEPKUMAR MAHESHBHAI
OP RAJANI MANSI DIPAKBHAI
OP NOGHANVADRA JANVI RAJUBHAI
OP PIPALIYA KEYUR KESHUBHAI
SE JADAV NIRALI BHARATBHAI
OP KADRI SHANABANU MOJAMMIYA
OP VEGDA SHUBHAM MAHESHBHAI
OP VEKARIYA PRIYANKA HITESHBHAI
SE PARMAR RUCHA KALUSINH
SE KANJARIYA HIREN CHANDULAL
OP DHINOJA JAY VIRENDRABHAI
OP DOBARIYANENSI MANSUKHBHAI
SE SARVAIYA JAY DHARMENDRABHAI
SE SOLANKI JINALBEN UMESHBHAI
OP KANANI MANAS
OP AGRAWAL DIVY'A DHARMENDRA
OP AADATIYA VISHAL MAHESHBHAI
OP SIDPARA MEETKUMAR VINODBHAI
OP GOL DRASHTI SHAILESHBHAI
SE SOLANKI NIDDHIANIRUDDHBHAI
SE MEHTAJAYBHARATBHAI
OP KATHIRIYA RUCHITA NANJIBHAI
OP KUNJADIYA KHYATI KAMLESHBHAI
OP RANGPARIYA DIVYA RAJESHBHAI
OP GADHIYA DRASHTI GOVINDBHAI
OP MALANI HARDI BIPINBHAI
SE PARMAR DIVYESH BHARATBHAI
OP DEVANSHI MIHIR DOSHI
OP PARSANIYA CHARMI VIJAYBHAI
OP DEVDASEJALBEN MAGANBHAI
SE JASHARAYA HEENA ALIBHAI
SE CHAUHAN KOMAL
OP ALAM SALEHA KHURSHID MOHAMMAD SHAMS

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP
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OP

OP
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Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC)

Sr.No RollNo Merit Name Mobile Gender

065 RAJKOT HOMOEOPATHYCOLLEGE, RAJKOT

Adm Seat
Cate Type

47 902510910 e34e

48 902509021 e462

49 9O2IO9723 s6o4

50 902511555 e612

51 902502934 e722

52 902509944 10153

53 902503243 1022e

54 902704971 10571

55 902502671 10577

56 9O25O787t 10812

57 902502083 108e4

58 902508721 10ee6

59 902508676 11020

60 992369666 11103

61 9O25O97t6 11237

62 902606493 ',11345

63 902504915 11458

64 902508060 11616

65 902504376 11660

66 go25IL753 11733

67 902509898 11751

68 992115997 11831

69 992596561 13438

70 902402863 13481

71 902607616 15266

GQ 7201959403

GQ 9664966898

GO 9924964031

GQ 9426222229

GO 9979291003

GQ 7990498864

GQ 9081827434

GQ 9714634959

GO 9904778266

GQ 9879339679

GO 9879800613

GO 9429803520

GQ 7016746224

GQ 9898989860

GQ 9275156626

GO 9978875078

GO 9428702193

GO 7359965947

GQ 9978710672

GO 9664917092

GQ 9664768901

GQ 9904867945

GQ 8264656058

GO 9429280751

GQ 9904804235

SE PITHADIYAJHANVI PRADIPBHAI
OP KANANI UTTAMKUMAR JAYANTILAL
SE BOTADARA HIRAL LALJIBHAI
OP MANVAR DRASHTI SATISHKUMAR
SE CHUDASAMA DHARA SURESHBHAI
SE GODHANIYA KAJAL KHIMABHAI
SE ZALA VIMALKUMAR HARIBHAI
SE RATHOD FALGUNIBEN HITESHKUMAR
SE DIVYA NARESH TANK
SE FORAM HARSHADBHAI DHRANGADHARIYA
SE SOLANKI KAVITABEN

SE BARAD TEJSVITABEN MULAJIBHAI
SE RATNANI KINJAL BHARATBHAI
SE GAJJAR KRUPALI CHETANBHAI .
SE BHALSOD ANKITA RAMESHBHAI
SE SISARA TUSHAR VALLABHBHAI
SE PADALIYA PARITA RAMESHBHAI
SE RATHOD AMIT NILESHBHAI
SE HADIYAL PRADIP RAMESHBHAI
SE BAPODARA RIDDHI ASHOKBHAI
SE AJARAMEHULNAJABHAI
SE CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAIAMARABHAI
SC REVAR RAJNIKANT VALLABHBHAI
SC KUNJERA DHAVAL GANESHBHAI
SC CHARANIYA DIPAK HAREEBHAI

OP

OP

OP

OP

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SC

SC

SC

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

.l

Total Intake 75

OP SC SE Total

GQ 50 3 18 71

Total 50 3 t8 71

Tota 50 3 18 71

16t12t2017
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: Report Date : 5 November 2Ol7 , Colleges : RAJKOT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

I Sr No, Merit No
1 13

2t4
320

;-"1:ry_e.s,"
10678 GILANI SIMRAN UMESHBHAI ..<!
10689 - AJANI DIVYESH VALI}BHBHAI
11332 SAKHIYA RUWIK.NN:ESHEHNT

11861 PATEL SHIV VINAY
. 11891 RUPAPARA CHIRAG HASMUKHBHAI

12527 VASANI RONAK PRAKASHBHAI
13081 PANESARA NAMRATA RAJESHBHAI
13515 GAMr MEETKUwRR orNesuerinr
13858 RAKHOLIYA SHIVANGI DINESHBHAI
J.3858 RACHHAHI SANIYABANU SALIMBHAI
I4B7O KHASIYA BHARATBHAI BHOLABI-IAI
15044 VYAS NIRALI DIPAKBHAI
15086 SISODIYA DENISHA BABUBHAI
16829 JATMALEK AYARA ANISHBHAI
17510 MKHASIA YAMTNI PARESHBHpil.
17785 MULASHIYA NIRAV DINESHBHAI
L79IO SARVAIYA VARSHABEN KANJIBHAI
18035 MAKWANA URJIT ARUNBHAI
18075 VAJA JYOTI BIJALBHAI

Admission Order No

4
E

l
B

10

11

t2
13

t4
15

16

t7
18

19

27
29

40
48

59

63

64
97
99',

101

r40
159

rot
1.72

17q

t76

13

I4
20

26

28

3B

46

55

58

59

91

93

95
IJJ

151

159

t64
t67
168
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Parul
University

Established & Inoorporated Under Guiarat Private Universities

(second Amendment) Act, 2015 (Guj. Act No 7 of 2015)

nArror HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COTLEGE

List of Students who have Admitted on State Quota Vacant Seati for Homoeopathy 2017-18

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student Category Gender

ACPUGMEC

Registration
No.

ACPUGMEC

General
Merit No.

(NEET

Based)

ACPUGMEC

Category
Merit No.

(NEET

Based)

NEET

Score

QUATIFYING

AGGREGATE

%

Remarks

_l.' 
AKKAD KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI OPEN FEMALE 902506900 NA NA t25 NA

2 SUMARA SIKANDAR SIDIKBHAI SEBC MALE 902507636 fia NA 105 NA

3
GOSWAMIAADARSH

PRAVINBHARATHI
SEBC MALE 902s06296 NA' NA L02 NA

PRIFTcIPI['
Itaftot Bonoeopcthic Mcdlcrl Coll6+

'EAJKor.

Faculty of Homoeopathy
Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College

Gondal Road, Rajkot, Gujarat, India

Fax: +g1-2g1-2373210, E-mail : rhmc@paruluniversity.ac.in, web : www.paruluniversity.ac.inTel.: + 91 -28't -2361372, TeL


